Agenda
Adams County Open Space Advisory Board Meeting
July 27, 2016
5:30 p.m.
Adams County Parks Department
9755 Henderson Road
Brighton, CO 80601

Please note that other than the meeting start time of 5:30 p.m., scheduled times for all other agenda items
are only an estimated start time and are not a guaranteed time. Please plan on arriving earlier than the
scheduled start time to accommodate any changes that could occur.

5:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
5:31 p.m.
5:32 p.m.
5:33 p.m.
5:48 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

6:40 p.m.
6:45 p.m.
6:50 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

Dinner

Pledge of Allegiance

Introductions

Approval of Meeting Minutes from April 27, 2016

Project Update for the Signal Ditch Park & Open Space Design Services
Project Update for the Clear Creek Trailhead Reconstruction

Discuss Applicant Meetings

~Feedback from the applicants and common themes

~Survey

Public Comment (public comments are limited to 2 minutes per speaker)
Matters from the Parks Department

Matters from the Board

Adjourn



