Agenda Adams County Open Space Advisory Board Meeting July 27, 2016 5:30 p.m. Adams County Parks Department 9755 Henderson Road Brighton, CO 80601



Please note that other than the meeting start time of 5:30 p.m., scheduled times for all other agenda items are only an estimated start time and are not a guaranteed time. Please plan on arriving earlier than the scheduled start time to accommodate any changes that could occur.

5:00 p.m.	Dinner
5:30 p.m.	Pledge of Allegiance
5:31 p.m.	Introductions
5:32 p.m.	Approval of Meeting Minutes from April 27, 2016
5:33 p.m.	Project Update for the Signal Ditch Park & Open Space Design Services
5:48 p.m.	Project Update for the Clear Creek Trailhead Reconstruction
6:00 p.m.	Discuss Applicant Meetings ~Feedback from the applicants and common themes ~Survey
6:40 p.m.	Public Comment (public comments are limited to 2 minutes per speaker)
6:45 p.m.	Matters from the Parks Department
6:50 p.m.	Matters from the Board
7:00 p.m.	Adjourn